
2014 SFU Athletics Soccer - M
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 26, 2022)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 11-5-2 6-2-1 5-2-1 0-1
Conference 9-3-2 4-2-1 5-1-1 0-0
Non-Conference 2-2 2-0 0-1 0-1

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
9/4/2014 SONOMA STATE UNI W 3-0 236
9/9/2014 HAWAII HILO W 4-2 125
9/13/2014 at  Azusa Pacific L 1-2 327

9/20/2014
at  Western
Washington T 1-1 417

9/25/2014 MONTANA BILLINGS T 3-3 126

9/27/2014
NORTHWEST
NAZARENE L 2-3 232

10/2/2014 at  Saint Martin's W 4-0 0
10/4/2014 at  Seattle Pacific L 1-3 605
10/9/2014 at  South Dakota W 3-0 100
10/11/2014 at  U-Mary W 3-1 163
10/16/2014 SEATTLE PACIFIC L 1-2 167
10/18/2014 SAINT MARTIN'S W 3-1 148

10/23/2014
at  Northwest
Nazarene W 1-0 203

10/24/2014 at  MSU Billings W 3-1 75

10/30/2014
UNIVERSITY OF
MARY W 3-1 86

11/1/2014 SOUTH DAKOTA W 3-0 136

11/8/2014
WESTERN
WASHINGTON W 2-0 257

11/13/2014
vs  Northwest
Nazarene L 0-1 111

Team Statistics SFU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 41-345 21-151
    Goals Per Game 2.28 1.17
    Shot Pct. 0.119 0.139
    Shots on Goal-Att. 145-345 65-151
    SOG Pct. 0.420 0.430
    Shots/Game 19.2 8.4
CORNER KICKS 113 49
PENALTY KICKS 3-4 2-3
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 38 35
    Red Cards 3 3
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,513 2,001
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/168 9/222
    Neutral Site #-Avg 1/111

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
9 Blagojevic, Jovan 18 18 2 38 94 0.191 45 0.479 2-0 7 3-4
12 Dhillon, Ryan 18 4 6 14 34 0.118 14 0.412 3-0 0 0-0
27 Rowley, Alex 17 0 9 9 24 0.000 7 0.292 4-1 0 0-0
11 Schroettle, Niko 15 4 0 8 18 0.222 11 0.611 3-0 0 0-0
4 Espinosa, Nico 18 2 2 6 11 0.182 6 0.545 0-0 1 0-0
24 Hyams, Robert 18 0 6 6 22 0.000 5 0.227 3-0 0 0-0
5 Kleefeldt, Alexander 17 3 0 6 33 0.091 8 0.242 7-0 0 0-0
26 Espinosa, Mateo 15 2 1 5 16 0.125 10 0.625 1-0 1 0-0
8 Kristensen, Magnus 18 1 2 4 11 0.091 5 0.455 1-0 0 0-0
17 Malouf, Joel 18 2 0 4 21 0.095 6 0.286 2-0 0 0-0
10 Opperman, Calvin 18 1 2 4 21 0.048 7 0.333 1-0 1 0-0
6 Powell, Callum 16 2 0 4 7 0.286 6 0.857 1-0 0 0-0
16 Whittaker, Callum 15 2 0 4 10 0.200 5 0.500 1-1 1 0-0

Van devendel, Anthony 10 0 1 1 1 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
22 Watson, Brandon 15 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
14 Hallman, Johannes 8 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
21 Hogback, Justus 2 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
1 Hutsulyak, Ivan 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
7 Kyne, Gilbert 12 0 0 0 7 0.000 5 0.714 0-0 0 0-0
23 Martin, Joseph 16 0 0 0 13 0.000 3 0.231 2-1 0 0-0
2 Satar, Shane 12 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0

Vandevendel, Anthony 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
22 Watson, Brandon 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 18 41 31 113 345 0.119 145 0.420 38-3 11 3-4
Opponent 18 21 15 57 151 0.139 65 0.430 35-3 5 2-3

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
22 Watson, Brandon 15 1343:22 13 0.87 31 0.705 8-4-2 6/0
1 Hutsulyak, Ivan 3 241:02 7 2.61 11 0.611 1-1-0 0/0
22 Watson, Brandon 1 90:00 1 1.00 2 0.667 0-0-0 0/0

Total 18 1674:24 21 1.13 44 0.677 9-5-2 6
Opponents 18 1674:24 41 2.20 102 0.713 -- 1

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Simon Fraser 24 17 0 0 41
Opponents 10 10 0 1 21

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Simon Fraser 169 166 4 6 345
Opponents 73 69 6 3 151

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Simon Fraser 22 19 2 1 44
Opponents 47 55 2 0 104

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Simon Fraser 55 55 2 1 113
Opponents 22 26 0 1 49

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Simon Fraser 134 138 3 8 283
Opponents 103 121 4 9 237


